
Cruise Special  
 
Depart Cairns 20th November at 7.30AM arrive Sydney 10.25AM – Jetstar 
 
Commence the following cruise in Sydney  on the Oosterdam on the 20th November and ending in 
Fremantle on the 11th December  
 

• Day 1Sydney, Australia 
Sat 20 Nov 2021 | Departs 05:00 PM 
 

• Day 2At Sea 
Sun 21 Nov 2021 
 

• Day 3At Sea 
Mon 22 Nov 2021 
 

• Day 4Airlie Beach, Queensland, Australia 
Tue 23 Nov 2021 | 08:00 AM To 05:00 PM 
 

• Day 5Townsville, Australia 
Wed 24 Nov 2021 | 08:00 AM To 05:00 PM 
 

• Day 6Cairns, Australia 
Thu 25 Nov 2021 | 08:00 AM To 06:00 PM 
 

• Day 7At Sea (Great Barrier Reef) 
Fri 26 Nov 2021 
 

• Day 7The Ribbon Reef Region 
Fri 26 Nov 2021 | Departs 12:00 AM 
 

• Day 8The Far North Region 
Sat 27 Nov 2021 | Departs 12:00 AM 
 

• Day 8Scenic Cruising Torres Strait 
Sat 27 Nov 2021 | Departs 12:00 AM 
 

• Day 8At Sea (Great Barrier Reef) 
Sat 27 Nov 2021 
 

• Day 9At Sea 
Sun 28 Nov 2021 
 

• Day 10Darwin, Australia 
Mon 29 Nov 2021 | 08:00 AM To 08:00 PM 
 

• Day 11At Sea 
Tue 30 Nov 2021 
 

• Day 12Dili, East Timor 
Wed 01 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 13At Sea 
Thu 02 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 14Komodo Island, Indonesia 
Fri 03 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 15At Sea 
Sat 04 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 16Broome, Western Australia, Australia 



Sun 05 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 17At Sea 
Mon 06 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 18Exmouth, Australia 
Tue 07 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 19At Sea 
Wed 08 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 20Geraldton, Western Australia, Australia 
Thu 09 Dec 2021 
 

• Day 21Fremantle (Perth), Australia 
Fri 10 Dec 2021 | Arrive 08:00 AM 
 

• Day 22Fremantle (Perth), Australia 
Sat 11 Dec 2021 | Arrive 06:00 AM 

 
Accommodation:  Perth Travelodge IN:  11th December OUT: 13th December  
 
Depart Perth 13th December at 12.05AM arrive Cairns 6.15AM – Jetstar 
 
Cost per person $6300.00 and includes the following: 
 
Airfares 
Airport taxes 
21 night cruise including all meals and entertainment 
2 nights accommodation in Perth 

 


